     MDM490 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
MDM490 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure
Transmitter
Features
·Full stainless steel construction, compact size,

Electric Connection
Plug Connection                               Cable Connec
Order Guide
MDM490 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
Code  Pressure range: kPa or MPa
overpressure
kPa
Overpressur
e MPa Code
Pressure range
kPa
+ -
Code
Pressure
Range   MPa
+ -
0A 0～35 70 35 09 0～0.7 1.4 0.7
02 0～70 150 70 10 0～1.0 2.0 1.0
03 0～100 200 100 12 0～2.0 4.0 1.0
07 0～200 400 200 13 0～3.5 7.0 1.0
X[0～X]
kPa or
MPa
08 0～350 700 350
Code  Output signal
E 4～20mADC
F 1～5VDC
J 0～5VDC
Q 0～10mADC
U 0～20mADC
V 0～10VDC
   Code  Construction material
Pin 2-wire 3-wire
1 （+V） （+V）
2 （0V+/OUT） （+OUT）
3 Null （GND）
Wire color 2-wire 3-wire
Black  （+V） （+V）
Red  （0V/+OUT） （+OUT）
White  Null （GND）
     MDM490 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
Diaphragm  Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
Code  Others
C4 G1/4 female
B1 Plug connection
B2 Cable connection    Default length: 1.5m
M3 31/2LCD digital indicator（only 4～20mADC）
M4 31/2LED digital indicator (only 4～20mADC）
i Intrinsic safe version Exia CT6Ⅱ
T Ship-use
MDM490  [0～100]kPa    E         22       C4B2     the whole spec
Order Note
1. We suggest to install tri-valve between the measured point and transmitter to protect
the media adding on transmitter’s positive and negative cavities slowly;
2. We suggest to make two pressure ports horizontally to reduce installation direction
effect;
3. Please pay attention that the static pressure should be less than 20Mpa, transmitter
positive and negative cavity should be in the rating pressure range;
4. Please note ex-proof, M3 or M4 options in the order if the user needs ;
5. Digital indicator information, please refer to MPM480 datasheet;
6. If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.